(N(a) STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN

Name of the Company: GALLANTT METAL LTD.

Scrip Code: Name of the Scrip: Class of security:
Quarter Ended: 31/12/2010

Party paid-up shares:- No.of partly As a % of total no.
paid-up shares of partly paid-up
shares
Held by
promoter/promoter
group
Held by public
Total
Outstanding No. of As a % of total no.
convertible securities:- outstanding of outstanding
securities convertible
securities
Held by
promoter/promoter
group
Held by public
Total
Warrants:- No. of As a % of total no.
warrants of warrants

As a % of total no.
of shares of the
company

As a % of total no.
of shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of
the convertible
securities

As a % of total no.
of shares of the
company, assuming
full conversion of
warrants



Held by
promoter/promoter

group
Held by public
Total

Total paid-up capital
of the company,
assuming full
conversion of
warrants and
convertible securities

81322324



Category Category of Shareholders

Code
(A)

‘1)
(@)
(b)
(c)
(d)
()

'(2)
(@)
(b)
(€)
(d)

(B)
‘1)
(@)
(b)
(c)
(d)
(€)
(f)

(9)
(h)

@)
(@)
(b)

Total Shareholding of
Promoter & Promoter Group
Indian

Individual/HUF

Central Govt./ State Govt.
Bodies Corporate
Fin.Institutions / Bank

Any Other

Sub-Total of (A)(1)

Foreign

Individuals (NRIs/Foreign)

Bodies Corporate

Institutions

Any Other

Sub-Total of (A)(2)

Shareholding of Promoter &

Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)

Public Shareholding

Institutions

Mutual Funds / UTI

Fin.Institutions / Banks

Central Govt./ State Govt.

Venture Capital

Insurance Company

Foreign Inst.Investors

Foreign VC Investors

Any Other

Sub-Total (B)(1)

Non-Institutions

Bodies Corporate

Individuals

i.Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share
Upto Rs.1 Lakh

No.of

No.of

Holders Shares

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil
Nil

42 3552814

Nil
3 39201625
Nil

Nil

45 42754439

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

45 42754439

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
1 5000000
Nil
Nil
1 5000000

292 23336504

8376 5066101

No.of Shr.
in DEMAT

2924814
Nil
39201625
Nil

Nil
42126439

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

42126439

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
5000000

Nil

Nil
5000000

23336504

5065468

% of
(A+B)

4.369

Nil
48.205

Nil

Nil
52.574

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

52.574

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
6.148
Nil
Nil
6.148

28.696

6.23

% of
(A+B+C)

4.369
Nil
48.205
Nil

Nil
52.574

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

52.574

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil

Nil
6.148

Nil

Nil
6.148

28.696

6.23

No.of Pledged Shr.

(VI

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

NA
NA

NA

NA

510500

14650000

15160500

15160500

% of

(IX)=(VI1)/(1V)*100

Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil
Nil

Nil

NA
NA

NA

NA

14.369

37.371

35.459

35.459



()

(©)

‘(1)
)

ii.Individual Shareholders
Holding Nominal Share
greater than Rs.1 Lakh

Any Other

NRI/OCBs

Trust

Clearing Memb/Clearing Cor

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)1) +(B)2)

TOTAL (A)+(B)

Shares held by Custodians

And against which DRs have

been issued

Promoter and Promoter group

Public

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

105

103

77
8954

8955

9000
Nil

Nil

Nil

9000

3802810

511730
5000
845740
33567885

38567885

81322324
Nil

Nil

Nil

81322324

3802810

511730
5000
845740
33567252

38567252

80693691
Nil

Nil

Nil

80693691

4.676

0.629
0.006
1.04
41.278

47.426

100
Nil

Nil

Nil

100

4.676

0.629
0.006
1.04
41.278

47.426

100
Nil

Nil

Nil

100

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

15160500

15160500

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NA

NA
NA

18.642

18.642



